
Overall Place Bib Name Distance Category Team name Gender Time
1 1 207 Bank Bodor 6.5K HS-Boys Iola M 0:20:05
2 2 217 Ethan Blischke 6.5K HS-Boys Peak Nordic M 0:20:15
3 3 205 Alex Gutowski 6.5K HS-Boys Bay Nordic M 0:20:46
4 4 223 Easton Tolbert 6.5K HS-Boys Peak Nordic M 0:21:09
5 5 229 Luke Brown 6.5K HS-Boys Wausau United M 0:21:45
6 6 208 Huba Bodor 6.5K HS-Boys Iola M 0:21:50
7 7 224 Cole Taggett 6.5K HS-Boys Peak Nordic M 0:21:53
8 8 228 Sawyer Mork 6.5K HS-Boys Wausau United M 0:22:25
9 9 202 Mason Vinoski 6.5K HS-Boys ANST M 0:22:42

10 10 230 Cole Lozon 6.5K HS-Boys Wausau United M 0:23:08
11 11 225 William Hagedorn6.5K HS-Boys Wausau United M 0:23:27
12 12 209 Bode Erickson 6.5K HS-Boys Iola M 0:23:34
13 13 227 Henry Bennett 6.5K HS-Boys Wausau United M 0:24:07
14 14 226 Adam Luedke 6.5K HS-Boys Wausau United M 0:24:09
15 15 215 Logan Murphy 6.5K HS-Boys NKMN M 0:24:20
16 16 214 Conner Murphy 6.5K HS-Boys NKMN M 0:24:25
17 17 218 Mathew Kandziora6.5K HS-Boys Peak Nordic M 0:25:00
18 18 210 Jack Barry 6.5K HS-Boys NKMN M 0:25:59
19 19 200 Sam Calaway 6.5K HS-Boys ANST M 0:26:10
20 20 203 HENRY PAGE 6.5K HS-Boys Bay Nordic M 0:26:19
21 21 213 Ben Crouse 6.5K HS-Boys NKMN M 0:27:18
22 22 211 Lucas Barry 6.5K HS-Boys NKMN M 0:27:39
23 23 222 Caleb Seay 6.5K HS-Boys Peak Nordic M 0:27:42
24 24 204 Leon Poulain 6.5K HS-Boys Bay Nordic M 0:28:20
25 25 212 Trevor Bruckner 6.5K HS-Boys NKMN M 0:29:10
26 26 201 Viggo Sorbo 6.5K HS-Boys ANST M 0:29:11
31 27 221 Wylie Simonen 6.5K HS-Boys Peak Nordic M 0:31:37
35 28 216 George Phillips 6.5K HS-Boys NKMN M 0:32:34


